
 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9
:0

0
-1

0
:3

0
  IEW for Emerging 

Writers 
Mrs. Christine 

K-3 
$225 

 
 

IEW for the Middle 
Grades: Narnia 
Mrs. Christine 

3-7 
$225 

 

Tadpoles Preschool 
Mrs. Kim 

Tk-1 
$275 

Symbols of America 
Mrs. Christine 

3-8 
$245 

 

We Didn’t Start the Fire: 
World History 1949-

1989 
Mrs. Christine 

7-12 
$245 

____________ 
Nursery Rhymes & Fairy 

Tales 
Mrs. Janet 

K-4 
$240 

IEW for Emerging 
Writers 

Mrs. Christine 
K-3 

$225 

 1
1

:0
0

-1
2

:3
0

 

History Science 
Combo 

Mrs. Christine 
K-3 

$295 

Little Authors 
Mrs. Kim 

3-6 
$275 

World History: 
Medieval Ages to the 

Reformation 
Mrs. Christine 

3-8  
$245 

_____________ 
Literature Exploration 

for Littles 
Mrs. Kim 

Tk-1 
$260 

Geography: Mapping 
the World 

Mrs. Christine 
3-8 

$240 
______________ 

Busy Hands, Brilliant 
Minds Crafting 
Mrs. Melisssa 

K-2 
$265 

Intro to U.S. 
Government and Econ (2 

semesters) 
Mrs. Christine 

7-12 
$240 

Math & Literature 
Combo 

Mrs. Janet 
K-3 

$245 

History Science Combo 
Mrs. Christine 

K-3 
$295 

 

 1
:0

0
-2

:3
0

 

Math Skills: 
Fractions, 

Percentages and 
Decimals 

Mrs. Christine 
3-9 

$235 
___________ 

Zen Fusion: Yoga 
Inspired 

Mrs. Jamie 
3-12 
$225 

_________ 
Lego Tinkering  Mr. 

Jason 
K-3 

$265 

Developing Writing 
Skills with American 

Literature 
Mrs. Christine & Mrs. 

Melissa 
7-12 
$235 

 

Little Picasso Art Mr. 
Jason 

K-2 
$265 

_____________ 
Kitchen Creations 

Mrs. Melissa 
3-8 

$290 

STEAM 
Tinkering and 

Mechanics with Mr. 
Jason 

4-9 
$275 

 
Warrior Workout 

Mrs. Christine 
2-12 
$235 

______________ 
Crafting Corner Mrs. 

Melissa 
3-7 

$265 

Biology 
Mrs. Christine 

7-12 
$290 

_____________ 
 

Creative Writing and 
Poetry  

 Mrs. Jamie 
3-7 

$255 

Lace Making  
 Mrs. Janet 

5-12 
$245 

Lego Tinkering   
Mr. Jason 

K-3 
$265 

3
:0

0
-4

:3
0

  

Literature for the 
Mid-Grades 
Mrs. Jamie 

5-9 
$235 

 

 

Personal Finance and 
Career Exploration 

Mrs. Christine &  
Mrs. Melissa 

6-12 
$235 

Magic Canvas 
 Mr. Jason 

3-7 
$265 

STEAM 
Tinkering and 

Mechanics  
Mr. Jason 

4-9 
$275 

IEW: Medieval History 
Based Writing 
Mrs. Christine 

3-7 
$225 

Youth Literature: Magic 
Treehouse 
Mrs. Jamie 

2-6 
$245 

 

Artistic Explorations  
Mr. Jason 

8-12 
$265 

 


