	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-10:30	IEW for Emerging Writers Mrs. Christine K-3 \$225	IEW for the Middle Grades: Narnia Mrs. Christine 3-7 \$225 Tadpoles Preschool Mrs. Kim Tk-1 \$275	Symbols of America Mrs. Christine 3-8 \$245	We Didn't Start the Fire: World History 1949- 1989 Mrs. Christine 7-12 \$245 Nursery Rhymes & Fairy Tales Mrs. Janet K-4 \$240	IEW for Emerging Writers Mrs. Christine K-3 \$225
11:00-12:30	History Science Combo Mrs. Christine K-3 \$295 Little Authors Mrs. Kim 3-6 \$275	World History: Medieval Ages to the Reformation Mrs. Christine 3-8 \$245 Literature Exploration for Littles Mrs. Kim Tk-1 \$260	Geography: Mapping the World Mrs. Christine 3-8 \$240 Busy Hands, Brilliant Minds Crafting Mrs. Melisssa K-2 \$265	Intro to U.S. Government and Econ (2 semesters) Mrs. Christine 7-12 \$240 Math & Literature Combo Mrs. Janet K-3 \$245	History Science Combo Mrs. Christine K-3 \$295
1:00-2:30	Math Skills: Fractions, Percentages and Decimals Mrs. Christine 3-9 \$235 Zen Fusion: Yoga Inspired Mrs. Jamie 3-12 \$225 Lego Tinkering Mr. Jason K-3	Developing Writing Skills with American Literature Mrs. Christine & Mrs. Melissa 7-12 \$235 Little Picasso Art Mr. Jason K-2 \$265 Kitchen Creations Mrs. Melissa 3-8	STEAM Tinkering and Mechanics with Mr. Jason 4-9 \$275 Warrior Workout Mrs. Christine 2-12 \$235 Crafting Corner Mrs. Melissa 3-7 \$255	Biology Mrs. Christine 7-12 \$290 Creative Writing and Poetry Mrs. Jamie 3-7 \$255 Lace Making Mrs. Janet 5-12 \$245	Lego Tinkering Mr. Jason K-3 \$265
3:00-4:30	\$265 Literature for the Mid-Grades Mrs. Jamie 5-9 \$235	\$290 Personal Finance and Career Exploration Mrs. Christine & Mrs. Melissa 6-12 \$235 Magic Canvas Mr. Jason 3-7 \$265	\$265 STEAM Tinkering and Mechanics Mr. Jason 4-9 \$275 IEW: Medieval History Based Writing Mrs. Christine 3-7 \$225	Youth Literature: Magic Treehouse Mrs. Jamie 2-6 \$245 Artistic Explorations Mr. Jason 8-12 \$265	